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107-TS TRENCH SAFETY SYSTEM LF 723 1.00$                           723.00$                      3.50$                           2,530.50$                   3.00$                           2,169.00$                   

200.1 MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5%) LS 1 105,000.00$              105,000.00$              100,000.00$              100,000.00$              100,000.00$              100,000.00$              

200.1-SP SITE PREPARATION LS 1 230,000.00$              230,000.00$              300,000.00$              300,000.00$              171,000.00$              171,000.00$              

201 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL LS 1 21,000.00$                21,000.00$                50,000.00$                50,000.00$                15,000.00$                15,000.00$                

202.6-HM HYDROMULCH, SEEDING & WATERING SY 22,733 1.80$                           40,919.40$                4.00$                           90,932.00$                2.00$                           45,466.00$                

202.6-EB EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SY 6,070 3.20$                           19,424.00$                1.00$                           6,070.00$                   3.00$                           18,210.00$                

203.3-P REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT SY 2,650 17.00$                        45,050.00$                15.00$                        39,750.00$                20.00$                        53,000.00$                

203.5 UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION (POND) CY 43,735 20.00$                        874,700.00$              25.00$                        1,093,375.00$           29.00$                        1,268,315.00$           

301-FB 6" FLEX BASE SY 340 35.00$                        11,900.00$                20.00$                        6,800.00$                   20.00$                        6,800.00$                   

301-S 6" SUBGRADE STABILIZATION SY 2,455 15.00$                        36,825.00$                20.00$                        49,100.00$                30.00$                        73,650.00$                

303-CP-6 6" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT SY 400 130.00$                      52,000.00$                90.00$                        36,000.00$                83.00$                        33,200.00$                

303-CP-7 7" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT SY 2,265 100.00$                      226,500.00$              95.00$                        215,175.00$              85.00$                        192,525.00$              

303-MS 6" CONCRETE MOW STRIP SY 235 80.00$                        18,800.00$                85.00$                        19,975.00$                180.00$                      42,300.00$                

303-PC 6" CONCRETE PILOT CHANNEL SY 531 140.00$                      74,340.00$                90.00$                        47,790.00$                100.00$                      53,100.00$                

303-RR 6" CONCRETE RIPRAP SY 63 100.00$                      6,300.00$                   85.00$                        5,355.00$                   150.00$                      9,450.00$                   

305.1 6" MONOLITHIC CURB LF 850 4.00$                           3,400.00$                   20.00$                        17,000.00$                15.00$                        12,750.00$                

305.2-DA 6" CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH SY 295 135.00$                      39,825.00$                90.00$                        26,550.00$                83.00$                        24,485.00$                

305.2-SW 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK SY 31 300.00$                      9,300.00$                   75.00$                        2,325.00$                   83.00$                        2,573.00$                   

501.17-6 6" SDR 26 PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE LF 330 130.00$                      42,900.00$                50.00$                        16,500.00$                190.00$                      62,700.00$                

502.1 4' SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE EA 2 6,500.00$                   13,000.00$                8,500.00$                   17,000.00$                6,300.00$                   12,600.00$                

507-P CUT & PLUG SANITARY SEWER EA 1 400.00$                      400.00$                      1,500.00$                   1,500.00$                   2,700.00$                   2,700.00$                   

508.3 24" RCP STORM SEWER LF 128 140.00$                      17,920.00$                160.00$                      20,480.00$                237.00$                      30,336.00$                

702-HW CONCRETE HEADWALL WITH WINGWALLS EA 1 5,000.00$                   5,000.00$                   7,500.00$                   7,500.00$                   4,200.00$                   4,200.00$                   

702-S CONCRETE SPILLWAY DIVERSION STRUCTURE LS 1 65,000.00$                65,000.00$                45,000.00$                45,000.00$                59,000.00$                59,000.00$                

801.4 6' CHAIN LINK FENCE & GATES LF 2,340 50.00$                        117,000.00$              45.00$                        105,300.00$              35.00$                        81,900.00$                

802.2 CONCRETE RETAINING WALL CY 98 700.00$                      68,600.00$                1,200.00$                   117,600.00$              1,900.00$                   186,200.00$              

803.3 24" ROCK RIPRAP SY 646 110.00$                      71,060.00$                55.00$                        35,530.00$                50.00$                        32,300.00$                

Total Base Bid 2,216,886.40$           Total Base Bid 2,475,137.50$           Total Base Bid 2,595,929.00$           
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502.9-A1 MANHOLE STRUCTURAL EPOXY COATING EA 1 10,000.00$                10,000.00$                3,500.00$                   3,500.00$                   20,000.00$                20,000.00$                
Total Add/Alt 1 10,000.00$                Total Add/Alt 1 3,500.00$                   Total Add/Alt 1 20,000.00$                

2,226,886.40$          2,478,637.50$          2,615,929.00$          TOTAL - (BASE BID & ADD/ALT 1)
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